2019 Ranking - Final (Before HUD NOFA)

Agency
1 UVBH

2 Suburban
3 FREE
4 Concern
5 SAIL
6 Catholic Charities
7 SCUV/MHAW
9 MHANC
10 Circulo
11 Concern
12 UVBH
13 Catholic Charities
14 HELP
15 Concern
16 TSLI
17 FREE
18 LICH
19 LICH
20 LICH
21 TSCLI
22 Options
23 FSL
24 Circulo
25 TSCLI
26 EOC Of Suffolk

27 Brighter Tomorrows

28 SUS
29 SUS
30 Options

31 CCPI
32 FREE Nassau
33 Suburban

34 Options
35 Serenidad
36 Concern
37 CFIS

38 CDLH

39 Options

Program Name
S+C/Beacon Il

W+H

Nassau

Project HomeStart
S+C3

Project Vets Independence
Senior Quarters
AHAL Il

Casa Serenidad
Opportunities Il

Islip

Project Independence
Nassau

Opportunities
Summit

Coram

HMIS

CES I

Coordinated Entry/CA
CES for DV

NCC SCC

RRH

Casa Salva

Horizon

RRH 2018

S.A.F.E. Rapid Rehousing Program

SUS RRH 2017
RRH 2018
RRH

Expansion

Expansion

Expansion

Supportive Housing Subsidy
Program

Expansion

Opportunities 7
CrossRoads

Casa Paz

PSH

178136
268870
116486
391473
342511
290957
86313
106376
200878
714509
159710
1055389
133287
273213
67098
55412
259689
300000
91390
240000
405043
815425.00
147593
365499
810541
398442
1516009
1499196
496132

139205
235417
304500

297000
147593
399375
400000
342342
145000

14196009.00






